## AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3632

O	FFERED	BY	M	

Page 2, beginning on line 15, strike "5 years" and insert "1 year".

Page 4, line 7, strike "5 years" and insert "1 year".

Page 5, line 17, strike "5 years" and insert "1 year".

Strike page 6, line 9, and all that follows through page 7, line 3.

